Assembly tooling
	 H24	 Catalogue 4100/UK
The WorkCenter F3
All aboard
The WorkCenter F3 is
completely automatic
in operation and has been
designed for practical

Clamping dies
for steel tubes
Order code
Clamping dies for
stainless steel tubes
Order code
Ø × s
Forming pin for
steel tubes
Order code
Forming pin for
stainless steel tubes
Order code1)2)
06-L/S MF3EO2P306 MF3EO2P306
06×1.0 BF3EO206X1S BF3EO206X1SS
06×1.5 BF3EO206X1.5S BF3EO206X1.5SS
06×2.0 BF3EO206X2S
08-L/S MF3EO2P308 MF3EO2P308
08×1.0 BF3EO208X1S BF3EO208X1SS
08×1.5 BF3EO208X1.5S BF3EO208X1.5SS
08×2.0 BF3EO208X2S
08×2.5 BF3EO208X2.5S
10-L MF3EO2P310 MF3EO2P310
10×1.0 BF3EO210LX1S BF3EO210LX1SS
10×1.5 BF3EO210LX1.5S BF3EO210LX1.5SS
10×2.0 BF3EO210LX2S BF3EO210LX2SS
10-S MF3EO2P310 MF3EO2P310
10×1.5 BF3EO210SX1.5S BF3EO210SX1.5SS
10×2.0 BF3EO210SX2S BF3EO210SX2SS
10×3.0 BF3EO210SX3S
12-L MF3EO2P312 MF3EO2P312 12×1.5 BF3EO212LX1.5S BF3EO212LX1.5SS
12×2.0 BF3EO212LX2S BF3EO212LX2SS
12-S MF3EO2P312 MF3EO2P312
12×1.5 BF3EO212SX1.5S BF3EO212SX1.5SS
12×2.0 BF3EO212SX2S BF3EO212SX2SS
12×3.0 BF3EO212SX3S
15-L MF3EO2P315 MF3EO2P315
15×1.0 BF3EO215X1S
15×1.5 BF3EO215X1.5S BF3EO215X1.5SS
15×2.0 BF3EO215X2S BF3EO215X2SS
16-S MF3EO2P316 MF3EO2P316SS
16×2.0 BF3EO216X2S BF3EO216X2SS
16×2.5 BF3EO216X2.5S BF3EO216X2.5SS
16×3.0 BF3EO216X3S BF3EO216X3SS
Assembly tooling
	 H30	 Catalogue 4100/UK
Tool compatibility:
Italic = Tools for EO2-FORM F3 WorkCenter

Clamping dies
for steel tubes
Order code
Clamping dies for
stainless steel tubes
Order code
Ø × s
Forming pin for
steel tubes
Order code
Forming pin for
stainless steel tubes
Order code1)2)
18-L MF3EO2P318 MF3EO2P318SS 18×1.5 BF3EO218X1.5S BF3EO218X1.5SS
18×2.0 BF3EO218X2S BF3EO218X2SS
20-S MF3EO2P320 MF3EO2P320SS
20×2.0 BF3EO220X2S BF3EO220X2SS
20×2.5 BF3EO220X2.5S BF3EO220X2.5SS
20×3.0 BF3EO220X3S BF3EO220X3SS
20×3.5 BF3EO220X3.5S
22-L MF3EO2P322 MF3EO2P322SS 22×1.5 BF3EO222X1.5S BF3EO222X1.5SS
22×2.0 BF3EO222X2S BF3EO222X2SS
25-S MF3EO2P325 MF3EO2P325SS
25×2.0 BF3EO225X2S BF3EO225X2SS
25×2.5 BF3EO225X2.5S BF3EO225X2.5SS
25×3.0 BF3EO225X3S BF3EO225X3SS
25×4.0 BF3EO225X4S
28-L MF3EO2P328 MF3EO2P328SS
28×2.0 BF3EO228X2S BF3EO228X2SS
28×2.5 BF3EO228X2.5S BF3EO228X2.5SS
28×3.0 BF3EO228X3S
30-S MF3EO2P330 MF3EO2P330SS
30×2.5
30×3.0 BF3EO230X3S BF3EO230X3SS
30×4.0 BF3EO230X4S BF3EO230X4SS
30×5.0 BF3EO230X5S
35-L MF3EO2P335 MF3EO2P335SS
35×2.0 BF3EO235X2S BF3EO235X2SS
35×2.5 BF3EO235X2.5SS
35×3.0 BF3EO235X3S BF3EO235X3SS
38-S MF3EO2P338 MF3EO2P338SS
38×3.0 BF3EO238X3S BF3EO238X3SS
38×4.0 BF3EO238X4S BF3EO238X4SS
38×5.0 BF3EO238X5S BF3EO238X5SS
38×6/7 BF3EO238X6+7S
42-L MF3EO2P342 MF3EO2P342SS 42×2.0 BF3EO242X2S BF3EO242X2SS
42×3.0 BF3EO242X3S BF3EO242X3SS
Clamping die set
MF3EO-2
Ø
S
Forming pin BF3EO-2
Tube
O.D.
Ø
Clamping dies for
steel and stainless steel tubes
Order code
Ø × s
Forming pin for
steel tubes
Order code
Forming pin for
stainless steel tubes
Order code1)2)
10 MF3EO2P310 10×1.5 BF3DIN7155010X1.5S
12 MF3EO2P312 12×1.5 BF3DIN7155012X1.5S BF3DIN7155012X1.5SS
15 MF3EO2P315 15×2.0 BF3DIN7155015X2S
18 MF3EO2P318 18×1.5 BF3DIN7155018X1.5S
20 MF3EO2P320 20×2.5 BF3DIN7155020X2.5S
22 MF3EO2P322 22×1.5 BF3DIN7155022X1.5S BF3DIN7155022X1.5SS
25 MF3EO2P325 25×2.0 BF3DIN7155025X2S BF3DIN7155025X2SS
28 MF3EO2P328 28×1.5 BF3DIN7155028X1.5S BF3DIN7155028X1.5SS
28×2.0 BF3DIN7155028X2SS
30 MF3EO2P330 30×1.5 BF3DIN7155030X1.5SS
32 MF3EO2P332 32×1.5 BF3DIN7155032X1.5S
35 MF3EO2P335 35×2.0 BF3DIN7155035X2SS